KRYSTA SLIM obdélnikova vana 180x80x39cm, bila

Objednaci kod:

Rozméry
Délka:
Sitka:
V)II§|(a:
Objem:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

71710S

1800 mm
800 mm
390 mm
249
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Akrylat
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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